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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas 14,907,954$            14,608,481$            299,473$    14,907,954$   -$                      
Alameda Ohlone 6,991,603                7,435,989                (444,386)     6,991,603       -                        
Alameda Peralta 15,750,065              15,544,071              205,994      15,750,065     -                        
Alameda Total 37,649,622              37,588,541              61,081        37,649,622     -                        

Butte Butte 9,880,594                9,816,688                63,906        9,880,594       -                        
Butte Total 9,880,594                9,816,688                63,906        9,880,594       -                        

Contra Costa Contra Costa 24,101,788              24,034,394              67,394        24,101,788     -                        
Contra Costa Total 24,101,788              24,034,394              67,394        24,101,788     -                        

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 1,814,792                1,788,271                26,521        1,814,792       -                        
El Dorado Total 1,814,792                1,788,271                26,521        1,814,792       -                        

Fresno State Center 29,599,483              28,614,525              984,958      29,599,483     -                        
Fresno West Hills 5,940,004                5,782,301                157,703      5,940,004       -                        
Fresno Total 35,539,487              34,396,826              1,142,661   35,539,487     -                        

Humboldt Redwoods 3,362,105                3,427,852                (65,747)       3,362,105       -                        
Humboldt Total 3,362,105                3,427,852                (65,747)       3,362,105       -                        

Imperial Imperial 7,089,514                7,052,636                36,878        7,089,514       -                        
Imperial Total 7,089,514                7,052,636                36,878        7,089,514       -                        

Kern Kern 20,511,430              22,131,643              (1,620,213)  20,511,430     -                        
Kern West Kern 2,768,279                2,754,710                13,569        2,768,279       -                        
Kern Total 23,279,709              24,886,353              (1,606,644)  23,279,709     -                        

Lassen Lassen 1,603,620                1,509,976                93,644        1,603,620       -                        
Lassen Total 1,603,620                1,509,976                93,644        1,603,620       -                        

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 10,479,920              10,444,493              35,427        10,479,920     -                        
Los Angeles Cerritos 14,916,452              15,349,793              (433,341)     14,916,452     -                        
Los Angeles Citrus 10,826,354              10,769,475              56,879        10,826,354     -                        
Los Angeles Compton 5,690,843                5,619,422                71,421        5,690,843       -                        
Los Angeles El Camino 17,724,956              17,537,984              186,972      17,724,956     -                        
Los Angeles Glendale 13,178,493              13,067,374              111,119      13,178,493     -                        
Los Angeles Long Beach 18,572,481              18,173,616              398,865      18,572,481     -                        
Los Angeles Los Angeles 93,390,494              92,829,496              560,998      93,390,494     -                        
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio 31,112,071              31,166,597              (54,526)       31,112,071     -                        
Los Angeles Pasadena 22,724,795              22,609,422              115,373      22,724,795     -                        
Los Angeles Rio Hondo 12,314,477              12,237,987              76,490        12,314,477     -                        
Los Angeles Santa Clarita 15,598,330              15,293,743              304,587      15,598,330     -                        
Los Angeles Santa Monica 19,269,471              19,290,727              (21,256)       19,269,471     -                        
Los Angeles Total 285,799,137            284,390,129            1,409,008   285,799,137   -                        

Marin Marin 341,205                   331,691                   9,514          341,205          -                        
Marin Total 341,205                   331,691                   9,514          341,205          -                        

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 2,626,527                2,740,937                (114,410)     2,626,527       -                        
Mendocino Total 2,626,527                2,740,937                (114,410)     2,626,527       -                        

Merced Merced 9,552,459                9,459,302                93,157        9,552,459       -                        
Merced Total 9,552,459                9,459,302                93,157        9,552,459       -                        

Monterey Hartnell 6,982,639                6,964,069                18,570        6,982,639       -                        
Monterey Monterey Peninsula 5,860,154                6,009,307                (149,153)     5,860,154       -                        
Monterey Total 12,842,793              12,973,376              (130,583)     12,842,793     -                        

Napa Napa Valley 476,658                   496,079                   (19,421)       476,658          -                        
Napa Total 476,658                   496,079                   (19,421)       476,658          -                        

Orange Coast 29,064,382              29,172,665              (108,283)     29,064,382     -                        
Orange North Orange County 31,658,297              31,401,856              256,441      31,658,297     -                        
Orange Rancho Santiago 24,671,053              25,608,620              (937,567)     24,671,053     -                        
Orange South Orange County 2,653,459                2,616,018                37,441        2,653,459       -                        
Orange Total 88,047,191              88,799,159              (751,968)     88,047,191     -                        

Placer Sierra 1,295,475                1,378,487                (83,012)       1,295,475       -                        
Placer Total 1,295,475                1,378,487                (83,012)       1,295,475       -                        

Plumas Feather River 1,664,532                1,552,745                111,787      1,664,532       -                        
Plumas Total 1,664,532                1,552,745                111,787      1,664,532       -                        
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Riverside Desert 10,166,097              9,960,371                205,726      10,166,097     -                        
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto 11,449,642              11,350,887              98,755        11,449,642     -                        
Riverside Palo Verde 2,001,213                1,980,999                20,214        2,001,213       -                        
Riverside Riverside 28,523,523              28,361,317              162,206      28,523,523     -                        
Riverside Total 52,140,475              51,653,574              486,901      52,140,475     -                        

Sacramento Los Rios 48,690,898              49,464,174              (773,276)     48,690,898     -                        
Sacramento Total 48,690,898              49,464,174              (773,276)     48,690,898     -                        

San Bernardino Barstow 2,427,792                2,444,461                (16,669)       2,427,792       -                        
San Bernardino Chaffey 16,097,460              16,013,616              83,844        16,097,460     -                        
San Bernardino Copper Mountain 1,378,458                1,403,216                (24,758)       1,378,458       -                        
San Bernardino San Bernardino 14,551,746              14,657,498              (105,752)     14,551,746     -                        
San Bernardino Victor Valley 8,746,186                9,138,525                (392,339)     8,746,186       -                        
San Bernardino Total 43,201,642              43,657,316              (455,674)     43,201,642     -                        

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 16,840,527              16,798,201              42,326        16,840,527     -                        
San Diego Miracosta 1,022,925                989,739                   33,186        1,022,925       -                        
San Diego Palomar 17,081,780              16,936,200              145,580      17,081,780     -                        
San Diego San Diego 38,179,127              37,920,555              258,572      38,179,127     -                        
San Diego Southwestern 13,983,272              14,022,547              (39,275)       13,983,272     -                        
San Diego Total 87,107,631              86,667,242              440,389      87,107,631     -                        

San Francisco San Francisco 21,212,845              20,947,982              264,863      21,212,845     -                        
San Francisco Total 21,212,845              20,947,982              264,863      21,212,845     -                        

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 13,357,663              14,046,823              (689,160)     13,357,663     -                        
San Joaquin Total 13,357,663              14,046,823              (689,160)     13,357,663     -                        

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 4,351,033                3,402,961                948,072      4,351,033       -                        
San Luis Obispo Total 4,351,033                3,402,961                948,072      4,351,033       -                        

San Mateo San Mateo 1,518,250                1,509,286                8,964          1,518,250       -                        
San Mateo Total 1,518,250                1,509,286                8,964          1,518,250       -                        

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 9,091,631                9,126,476                (34,845)       9,091,631       -                        
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 12,014,148              11,877,163              136,985      12,014,148     -                        
Santa Barbara Total 21,105,779              21,003,639              102,140      21,105,779     -                        

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza 9,765,807                8,318,575                1,447,232   9,765,807       -                        
Santa Clara Gavilan 1,338,438                3,206,425                (1,867,987)  1,338,438       -                        
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 1,224,474                1,215,087                9,387          1,224,474       -                        
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 1,107,713                1,110,775                (3,062)         1,107,713       -                        
Santa Clara Total 13,436,432              13,850,862              (414,430)     13,436,432     -                        

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 9,431,756                9,748,657                (316,901)     9,431,756       -                        
Santa Cruz Total 9,431,756                9,748,657                (316,901)     9,431,756       -                        

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 6,414,307                6,809,501                (395,194)     6,414,307       -                        
Shasta Total 6,414,307                6,809,501                (395,194)     6,414,307       -                        

Siskiyou Siskiyous 1,984,407                2,092,657                (108,250)     1,984,407       -                        
Siskiyou Total 1,984,407                2,092,657                (108,250)     1,984,407       -                        

Solano Solano 5,877,607                5,847,837                29,770        5,877,607       -                        
Solano Total 5,877,607                5,847,837                29,770        5,877,607       -                        

Sonoma Sonoma 18,509,818              18,232,332              277,486      18,509,818     -                        
Sonoma Total 18,509,818              18,232,332              277,486      18,509,818     -                        

Stanislaus Yosemite 15,199,880              15,205,532              (5,652)         15,199,880     -                        
Stanislaus Total 15,199,880              15,205,532              (5,652)         15,199,880     -                        

Tulare Sequoias 9,777,116                9,623,889                153,227      9,777,116       -                        
Tulare Total 9,777,116                9,623,889                153,227      9,777,116       -                        

Ventura Ventura 24,017,723              23,755,140              262,583      24,017,723     -                        
Ventura Total 24,017,723              23,755,140              262,583      24,017,723     -                        

Yuba Yuba 7,059,700                7,219,324                (159,624)     7,059,700       -                        
Yuba Total 7,059,700                7,219,324                (159,624)     7,059,700       -                        

Grand Total Statewide 951,362,170$             951,362,170$             -$                  951,362,170$    -$                        


